Product Brief
ESD Protection Devices
LXES Series
Features
zz Ideal for high-speed data lines
zzManufactured in compliance with IEC 61000-4-2
Level 4 (8kV contact and 15kV air discharge)
zzUltra-low Capacitance (0.05pF typical) in the ceramic

zzAntenna Ports
ESD Test Measurement System
Part Numbering System
ESD Gun
330 Ω
150pF
8kV
Shielded Booth
GND
DUT
-40dB ATTN
Zin = 50Ω
Oscilloscope
1GHz, 10GS/s
Test Equipment Setup
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
-10 0 10 20 30 40 50
V
ol
ta
ge
 [V
]
Time [nsec]
LXES-098
LXES-100
LXES-117
Without ESD Protection
Resultant waveforms show how the addition of ESD protection devices can help protect
electronic equipment from electrostatic discharge.
LXES 15 A AA 1 -100
Material
A = Ceramic
B = Si-based
Murata ESD Series
Size Code Size (mm)
03 0.6 x 0.3
15 1.0 x 0.5
1U 1.0 x 0.6
1T 1.6 x 1.6
2T 2.5 x 1.0
2S 2.9 x 2.8
EA 4.1 x 2.0
4X 4.9 x 3.0
Control Code
# of Channels
Serial Number
Shown larger than actual size.
© 2014 Murata Americas • www.murataamericas.com/esd • Contents subject to change without notice
Product Brief
ESD Protection Devices
LXES Series
Product Lineup
Type # of